CZI
• Document # DS-ACM3-IP-1.01 • Copyright © 2021 Harding Instruments Co. Ltd  • All Specifications are subject to change without notice • Printed in Canada
Represented by:
9564 Yellowhead Trail NW Tel 780.462.7100
Edmonton, Alberta, T5G 0W4 Fax 780.450.8396
Harding Remote Modules
ACM3-IP, AXM3, LCB3, RCB3

Points per RCB: 32
Relay Data: Form A, 5A
Ordering Information
Part Number    Description
ACM3-IP   Annunciator Control Module (up to 64 Configurable Points)
 AXM3    Annunciator Expander Module (up to 128 Configurable Points)
LCB3    LED/Open Collector Output Driver Board (32 Output Points)
RCB3    Relay Connector Board (32 On-Board Relays)
Related Modules and Accessory Cards
Part Number  Data Sheet  Description
SDM3-IP SDM3-IP  Standard Display Module
ALM3-IP-10 DS-ALM3-IP  ALM3-IP Module with 1 1A/24V SLC, 0 3A/24V IOC\NAC Circuits
 ALM3-IP-02 DS-ALM3-IP  ALM3-IP Module with 0 1A/24V SLC, 2 3A/24V IOC\NAC Circuits
ALM3-IP-12 DS-ALM3-IP  ALM3-IP Module with 1 1A/24V SLC, 2 3A/24V IOC\NAC Circuits
ALM3-IP-20 DS-ALM3-IP  ALM3-IP Module with 2 1A/24V SLC, 0 3A/24V IOC\NAC Circuits
ALM3-IP-22 DS-ALM3-IP  ALM3-IP Module with 2 1A/24V SLC, 2 3A/24V IOC\NAC Circuits
ESU3-IP  DS-ESU3-IP  Ethernet Switch Unit
EIS6  DS-ESU3-IP  Fiber-Optic Switch